1
Flexible, Cost-Effective Extended Reach
Avoid fiber cable installation costs and
headaches—or monthly T1/E1 line
expenses that can total up to US$1,000 per
month for little more than 1Mbps of band-
width. Now you can connect LANs over
secure, high-speed wireless, bridge-to-

every effort is made to ensure the information given is accurate, 3Com does not accept liability for any errors or mistakes which
may arise. Specifications and other information in this document may be subject to change without notice. 400869-004  10/05
Ordering Information PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FOR USE IN 3COM SKU
3Com® 11g 54Mbps Wireless LAN Outdoor
Building-to-Building Bridge Canada, Mexico, U.S. 3CRWEASYG73-US
3Com 11g 54Mbps Wireless LAN Outdoor Ireland, Europe,
Building-to-Building Bridge Latin America, U.K.* 3CRWEASYG73
3Com 11g 54Mbps Wireless LAN Indoor
Building-to-Building Bridge Canada, Mexico, U.S. 3CRWE920G73-US
3Com 11g 54Mbps Wireless LAN Indoor Ireland, Europe,
Building-to-Building Bridge Latin America, U.K.* 3CRWE920G73
Antenna Options
Antenna and cables are required for the LAN Indoor Building-to-Building Bridge. Choose from
one of the following options.
3Com 6-Foot Ultra-Low Loss Antenna Cable 3CWE580
3Com 20-Foot Ultra-Low Loss Antenna Cable 3CWE581
3Com 50-Foot Ultra-Low Loss Antenna Cable 3CWE582
3Com 6/8 dBi Dual-Band Omni Antenna 3CWE591
3Com 3/4 Dual-Band Ceiling Mount Antenna 3CWE592
3Com 18/20 dBi Dual-Band Panel Antenna 3CWE596
3Com 4/6 dBi Dual-Band Hallway Antenna 3CWE597
3Com 8/10 dBi Dual-Band Panel Antenna 3CWE598
PoE Options
3Com Switch 7700 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE 3C16890
3Com Switch 7700 48-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE 3C16891
3Com Switch 5500G-EI PWR 24-Port 3CR17252-91